P0900067424

(Re	questor's Name)			
(A.4)	dress)			
(Au	uress)			
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(00	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
		•		

Office Use Only



800159160938

08/10/03--01029---005 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FI ORIO.

Talmers MIR 1 J SUR

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MLS BE	EAUTY L TENAME-MUSTINCL	UDE SUFFIX)		
		·	· ·		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	XI \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM:	PALM BEAC City,	ALSTODT (Printed or typed) NOWARD DRI Address H GARDENS State & Zip 22-8008 elephone number	SECRETAR SOF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	700 All Comments of the Commen	
	1 COOPER AND COMP	ANTCNETZER	LO. NET		
N COPER AND COMPANT CNETZERO. NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NO TE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: MLS Beauty, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:

142 Windward Drive

Palm Beach Gardens, Fl. 33418

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to perform consulting services to the general public and business.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 200 shares common stock, no par value

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Melody Alstodt, President

142 Windward Drive

Palm Beach Gardens, Fl. 33418

Lance Alstodt, Vice President

2 Edison Lane

Old Brookville NY 11545

Spencer Alstodt, Treasurer

117 Stonewall Circle

West Harrison NY 10604

ARTICLE VI RESISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Melody Alstodt

142 Windward Drive

Palm Beach Gardens Fl. 33418

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Melody Alstodt

142 Windward Drive

Palm Beach Gardens Fl. 33418

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FINALE

9000 100

Having been names as registered agent to accept service of place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and ac	
agree to act in this capacity	
	8/2/09
Signature/Registered Agent	Date //
	8/2/09
Signature/Incorporator	Date